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LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. « Yatss Center, Kansas 66783 « (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 33640 APL#: 15-059-27146-00-00
Operator: Haas Petroleum, LLC Lease: Dimoush
Address: 10551 Barkley St. Ste 307, OP KS 66211 Well #: 51-Hp
Phone: (913) 207-0257 Spud Date: 2-6-17 Completed: 2-7-17
Contractor License: 34036 Location: NE-NW-NE-NW of 18-18-21F
T.D.: 696 T.D.of Plpe: 789 Size: 2.875” 300 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 20’ 1880 Feet From  West
Kind of Welil; Oil County: Franklin
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
4 Soil g 4
8 Clay 4 12
25 Shale 12 27
25 Lime 27 52
27 Shale 52 79
5 Lime 79 84
16 Shale 84 100
6 Lime 100 106
27 Shale 106 133
52 Lime 133 185
7 Shale/Black Shale 185 192
26 Lime 182 .{ 218
4 Shale/Black Shale | 218 222
13 Lime 222 235
179 Shale 235 414
2 Lime 414 | 416 1.0, 734
b Shale 416 422 T.D. of Pipe 73]
7 Lime 422 429
76 Shale 429 505
5 Lime 505 510
52 - Shale 510 562
3 Lime 562 565
33 Shale 565 598
4 Cil Sand 598 602
4 Shale 602 606
36 il Sand 606 642
6 Dark Sandy Shale 642 648
86 Shale 648 734
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| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditlons of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




